Relative's namePresent address 

Mobile Phone one Redmi Al+ mobile handset 
along with one Airtel SIM card 
bearing nobile no. 7085312133 

Mobile Phone one Nokia keypad mobile handset 
along with one Airtel SIM card 
bearing mobile no. 7085394464 
a sum of Rs. 3,020/- (Rupees three 
thousand and twenty only), 
() one Election ID card bearing no. 
BSS0286484 and (ii) cne xerox copy 

of Aadhaar card bearing no. 2868 
8532 3784 

Mobile Phone one POCO M6 5G mobile handset 
along with one Airtel SIM card 

UIDB No. 

Slo. (L) A. Amu Andro Makha Leikai, Imphal